22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

553

520
634
509
558
492

518
519
652
660
621
656
648
651
487
485

413
538

461
502
649
488
498
507
493
506
608
605
606
522

Nome

PATRICIA APARECIDA HENRIQUES
SANCHES

DAIANE DE BRITES SILVA

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDIANE DE CARVALHO ALVES
ROBERTA RANGEL DE ARAUJO FARIAS

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA SANTOS
LIMA

ANATIELLE AMITI CUNHA

ZENAIDE CARDOSO AVELINO
ZENILDA RODRIGUES 10 KM

LINDA SILVA

MARIA LUCIA BEZERRA DA SILVA
ESTHER WERNECK

ADRIANA ALVARENGA

ANA CLAUDIA CRESPO

JAQUELINE SOUZA

ANA LUCIA BRAGA MACEDO SOARES

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SA

LORRAYNE CRISTINA DE MATTOS
AYRES

SIMONE DA SILVA

SUELI GODINHO LEITE

ANGELA CARDIM

LILIANE ALVES SANTANA

ANTONIA JACINTA DO NASCIMENTO
MONICA DE ALMEIDA CRUZ TENORIO*
LUDMILA C. P VASQUEZ

IOLITA DE SA MORAES

CRISTINA DE PAULA CARTOLANO
ALEXANDRA DE OLIVEIRA BAPTISTA
VILMA DE CARVALHO

INDIA CLARA DE MEDEIROS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 33
F 38
F 52
F 34
F 40
F 58
F 37
F 33
F 47
F 48
F 56
F 59
F 52
F 53
F 43
F 106

6
F 27
F 23
F 49
F 62
F 52
F 41
F 58
F 56
F 42
F 53
F 33
F 51
F 62
F 43

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034

F3539
F5054
F3034
F4044
F5559

F3539
F3034
F4549
F4549
F5559
F5559
F5054
F5054
F4044
M0013

F2529
F2024

F4549
F6064
F5054
F4044
F5559
F5559
F4044
F5054
F3034
F5054
F6064
F4044

S

A W O

Equipe

MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

MARICA RUNNER

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
PE DE FOGO
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
BEACH RUNNERS
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

MARICA

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

SANEMAR SUSTENTABILIDDE
MISSAO RADICAL
MISSAO RADICAL

MARICA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo

00:44:00

00:49:49
00:50:47
00:51:24
00:53:02
00:53:48

00:57:33
01:00:07
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:58
01:01:33
01:02:08
01:03:35
01:03:13

01:04:22

01:04:46
01:04:48

01:04:33
01:04:30
01:05:40
01:05:56
01:05:48
01:05:56
01:06:00
01:06:49
01:07:12
01:09:50
01:09:50

01:11:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:59
00:49:46
00:50:43
00:51:14
00:52:57
00:53:46

00:57:11
00:59:47
01:00:08
01:00:17
01:00:39
01:01:33
01:02:02
01:02:58
01:03:02

01:04:09

01:04:10
01:04:12

01:04:19
01:04:30
01:05:02
01:05:33
01:05:36
01:05:52
01:05:54
01:06:32
01:07:12
01:09:33
01:09:34

01:09:58



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

Num.

409
635
512
497
657
490
513
433
508

495
640
637
494

Nome
RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES ROSA
ELIZETE DOS SANTOS
ELIZANDRA DA SILVA ACHADO MEDINA
NEUSELI DE SOUZA SMITH GULART
ANA MARIA SOUZA
HELOIZA FERREIRA MACHADO SANTOS
ELISANGELA DA SILVA MACHADO
LORENA FABIANE DA ROCHA

CARLA ROSE RODRIGUES PEREIRA DE
MENDONCA SUAREZ

JAQUELINE MALAGRIDA NUNES
ADELINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
SILVANA DA CONCEIGCAO GUIMARAES
CELINA SILVA DE SOUZA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 55
F 52
F 56
F 52
F 56
F 37
F 48
F 27
F 53
F 56
F 49
F 39
F 77

Faixa CI.Fx.
F5559 6
F5054 6
F5559 7
F5054 7
F5559 8
F3539 2
F4549 4
F2529 2
F5054 8
F5559 9
F4549 5
F3539 3
F7099 1

Equipe
CAVEIRASRUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
MARICA

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
BEACH RUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
01:12:18
01:12:48
01:13:03
01:14:11
01:14:08
01:14:12
01:14:28
01:23:59

01:23:17

01:25:30
01:25:31
01:25:31
01:26:22

Pagina:

Liquido
01:11:40
01:12:12
01:12:37
01:13:59
01:14:00
01:14:01
01:14:02
01:22:46

01:22:49

01:25:17
01:25:19
01:25:20
01:25:44



